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INVESTMENT IN J K
Mufti Smt. Mehbooba

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of the existing barriers to entry of domestic private and institutional investment in the State of Jammu and Kashmir; and

(b) the reasons therefor and the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (SMT NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a) and (b) Information is being collected and will be placed before the House in due course.
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